
chancechancechancechancechancechancechance

n=75

chancechancechancechancechancechancechance

n=75

session 1 session 2

1.3−1 1.2−1 1.1−1 11 1.11 1.21 1.31 1.3−1 1.2−1 1.1−1 11 1.11 1.21 1.31

−2

−1

0

1

2

aspect ratio of stimulus 1

lo
gi

t[ 
p 

(r
1 

=
 0

°)
]

a

chancechancechancechancechancechancechancechancechancechancechancechancechancechance chancechancechancechancechancechancechancechancechancechancechancechancechancechance

session 1 session 2

1.3−1 1.2−1 1.1−1 11 1.11 1.21 1.31 1.3−1 1.2−1 1.1−1 11 1.11 1.21 1.31

−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

3

aspect ratio of stimulus 1

lo
gi

t[ 
p 

(r
2 

=
 0

°)
]

r1 = 0°
r1 = 90°

b


